<i>b</i>	FORM PTO-1585 11 - 20 RECOI 1009	D-1998 TECEIVE 904654 S UNLY	
Ś	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof		
0,	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
MRU	RAM Mobile Data USA Limited Partnership Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Name: <u>BellSouth Wireless Data, L.P.</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>10 Woodbridge Center Drive</u> City: <u>Woodbridge</u>	
	 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
	4. Application numbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
	A. Patent Applications	B. Patent No.(s)	
	08/963,446 Additional Numbers attached? Ves No		
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
	Name: <u>Gerard A. Messina</u> Internal Address: <u>KENYON & KENYON</u> Street Address: <u>One Broadway</u>	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)\$. 40.00 □ Enclosed ⊠ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10004	8. Deposit account number: 11-0600	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Gerard A. Messina (Reg. No. 35,952) Signature 713/48 Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork, Reduction Project (0505/0612), Washington Boc. 20231, and to the Office of Subde Subde Subde Subde Service as first class mail in an envelope MV3/23548-1 Theory or or batent Service as first class mail in an envelope MV3/23548-1 Theory or or batent Service as first class mail in an envelope MV3/23548-1 Subsection tor Patents, Washington, D: 20231, on		
	Dente 9/3/98 Arry's Reg. # 33,162		
	GERARD A. MESSINA KENYON & KENYON		
	PATENT REEL: 9588 FRAME: 0272		

2026267642

WDS

STATE OF DELAWARS SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 03/18/1998 981103714 - 2285414

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OP

RAM MOBILE DATA USA LIMITED FARTNERSHIP (Under and Pursuant to Section 17-202 of the Delaware Limited Partnership Act)

The undersigned, being the sole general partner of RAM MOBILE DATA USA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP does hereby certify:

FIRST: The name of the limited Partnership is RAM MOBILE DATA USA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

SECOND: Paragraph First of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is hereby amended to read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is BELLSOUTH WIRELESS DATA, L.P.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this certificate this 17th day of March 1998.

RAM COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC. GENERAL PARTNER

President

PATENT REEL: 9588 FRAME: 0273

RECORDED: 09/03/1998